POS
1st

2nd
3rd
4th

5th

6th
7th
8th

9th
10th
11th

12th
13th

14th

15th
16th
17th
18th
19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd
24th
25th

26th

27th
28th
29th
30th

Internacional de Vela do

352 Semana

Rio de Janeiro

Dias: 07 a 11 de setembro de
2022

PROVISORIO

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 115, Scoring system: Appendix A

Timoneiro
Joana Freitas

Arthur Back
Zion Faria
Breno Ramos

Isabella Sanchez

Felipe Vicente
Felipe Strassburger
Renato Lunetta

Henrique Lucena
Julio Cesar Floriano
Maria Brum

Henrique Tannous
Uthar Veiga

Sophia Osthoff

Lucia de Rioja
Franco Sanchez
Lara Candemil
Felipe Fridrisch
Laura Neves

Jess Watson
Lucas Sant'Anna
Vitéria Viegas

Felipe Lucena
Clara Franklin
Théo Sartor

Lujan Agustina Pantin

Bruno Moraes

Davi Neves

Joaquin Aguila-Pardo
Lucas Cruz

Numeral Categoria UF

4217

4262
2
4231

393

4131
4071
4250

3743
412
4215

4282
4239

3500

3675
4017
4253
4093
4268

215

4252

4167

4275
3639
4134

3923

3576
47
115
4211

Juv/
Fem.

Inf.
Juv.
Inf.

Juv /
Fem.

Juv.
Juv.
Juv.

Inf.
Juv.

Juv/
Fem.

Juv.
Juv.

Juv/
Fem.

Inf. / Fem.
Juv.
Inf. / Fem.
Juv.

Juv /
Fem.

Juv /
Fem.

Juv.

Juv/
Fem.

Inf.
Inf. / Fem.
Juv.

Inf. / Fem.

Inf.
Inf.
Juv.
Juv.

RJ

RJ
RJ
DF

PER

RJ
SC
DF

RJ
SC
RJ

SC
DF

RJ

ARG
ARG
SC
SP
RJ

RJ

PE

DF

RJ

SP

ARG

RJ
SC
PER
SP

Clube
ICRJ

ICRJ
ICRJ

ICB-DF /
CBC

CRL

ICRJ
ICSC

ICB-DF /
CBC

ICRJ
ICSC
ICRJ

ICSC

ICB-DF /
CBC

ICRJ

YCA
CNMP
ICSC
EVI
ICRJ

ICRJ

CICP/
CBC

ICB-DF /
CBC

ICRJ
ICRJ

YCSA/
CBC

YCA

ICRJ
ICSC
CRL

YCSA/
CBC

Flotilha
AMARELA 15

AMARELA 35
AZUL 15
AZUL 37

AMARELA 62

AZUL 50
AZUL 43
AMARELA 40

AZUL 42
AZUL 42
AMARELA 46

AMARELA |47
AZUL 42

AZUL 48

AZUL 71
AMARELA 56
AMARELA |67
AZUL 71
AMARELA |67

AMARELA 64

AMARELA 68

AZUL 68

AZUL 74
AMARELA 82
AZUL 111

AMARELA | 112

AZUL 81
AMARELA 89
AZUL 101

AMARELA 120

8

16

20
22
23

23
24
25

25
26

34

35
36
40
40
43

45

46

48

48
49
52

53

57
59
60
61

Total C/Desc Q1

2

(36)

10
1
20

(19)

15

16

15
(30)
26
11

Q2
3

(14)

23
13
13
@31
(24)

12
14

15
22

16

27

10
14

14
11
10

17

16
15

13

21
18
(41)

Q4

10

14

18

(59
UFD)

19

(24)
20
10

(59
UFD)

(59
UFD)

14

16
18



POS
31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th
38th
39th
40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th
47th

48th

49th
50th

51st

52nd
53rd
54th
55th

56th
57th
58th

59th
60th

61st
62nd
63rd

64th

65th

66th

67th
68th

Timoneiro

Juliana Bastianelli
Manuela Velloso
Heloisa Gongalves
Jodo Marcelo
Barbosa

Livia Quintas

Sarah Juliani

Augusto Mateus
Lucca Carbone
Fernando Mendonga
Antbnia Gick

Daniel Holck
Valentina Frediani
Enzo Ricardi
Isabella Zorzi
Maia Aguila-Pardo

Samy Baptista
Marina Stocik

Antonella Dalpiaz

Miguel Koch
Joao Pedro Barbosa

lon Lowy

Natasha Ribeiro
Matheus Green
Sam Watson
Lais Passos

Alexandre Moreira
Rafael Girdwood
Bruna Koch

Antonio Costa
Camila Sanchez

Torben Verjovsky
Pedro Oliveira
Luisa Menegassi

Matteo Bosso
Maria Fernanda
Barbosa

Larissa Ribeiro

Pedro Koch
Jodo Pedro Caminha

Numeral Categoria UF

4254

3615

4111

4201

2047

3448

4112
4124
3585
4115

4260

407

4218

4062

151

4039
3205

4181

4116
3300

4118

3271
3895
3235
413

3613
421
4114

217
3979

4137
4113
4196

4261

3747

4132

4189
4004

Juv/
Fem.

Juv/
Fem.

Juv/
Fem.

Juv.

Juv /
Fem.

Inf. / Fem.

Juv.
Juv.
Juv.

Juv /
Fem.

Juv.

Juv/
Fem.

Juv.

Juv /
Fem.

Juv /
Fem.

Inf.

Juv /
Fem.

Juv/
Fem.

Inf.
Juv.

Juv.

Inf. / Fem.
Inf.

Inf. / Fem.
Inf. / Fem.

Inf.
Juv.

Juv /
Fem.

Inf.

Juv /
Fem.

Inf.
Inf.

Juv/
Fem.

Juv.

Inf. / Fem.

Juv/
Fem.

Inf.
Juv.

BA

RJ

RS

RJ

ES

SP

RS
SC
RJ
RS

RJ

SP

RJ

RS

PER

SP
ARG

RS

RS
SP

SP

RJ
RJ
RS

RJ
ARG

ES
RS
RS

SP

RJ

RS
RS

Clube
YCB/CBC

ICRJ

VDS /CBC

ICRJ

ICES

YCSA/
CBC

VDS /CBC
ICSC
CNC
VDS /CBC

CcC

EVI

ICRJ

CDJ

CRL

EVI
YCA

VDS /CBC

VDS /CBC

YCSA/
CBC

YCSA/
CBC

ICRJ
ICRJ
ICRJ
ICRJ

ICRJ
ICRJ
VDS /CBC

CNP
CNMP

ICES
VDS /CBC
VDS /CBC

YCSA/
CBC
ICRJ
ICRJ

VDS /CBC
VDS /CBC

Flotilha
AZUL

AMARELA

AMARELA

AMARELA

AMARELA

AZUL

AZUL
AZUL
AZUL
AMARELA

AZUL

AMARELA

AZUL

AMARELA

AZUL

AZUL
AZUL

AMARELA

AMARELA
AMARELA

AZUL

AMARELA
AMARELA
AZUL
AZUL

AMARELA
AMARELA
AMARELA

AZUL
AZUL

AMARELA
AZUL
AZUL

AMARELA

AMARELA

AMARELA

AZUL
AMARELA

Total C/Desc Q1

9% 61 12
90 67 (23)
101 67 (34)
101 69 13
12 |72 35
% 72 (24)
125 |74 9
100 75 (25)
112 |76 14
130 |81 18
140 81 13
115 |81 14
143 84 7

145 |86 12

132 |87 21

116 |87 25
123 |87

123 |87 23

125 |90 22
130 |91 24

140 |92 20

138 |94 37
140 |96 29
140 |97 27
157 |98 38

146 99 (47)
145 104 22
140 105 28
159 111 28
162 111 18
159 113 43
156 113 32
151 (113 31
159 114 41
149 114 (35)
160 118 (42)
169 118 32
168 120 27

Q2
10

20
18
17
16
15

23
21
10
(49)

(59
UFD)

(34)

(59
UFD)

(59
UFD)

1

(29)
18

26

28
(39)

36

24
19
(43)
30

20
17

1
32

21
(43)
25

(45)

27

Q3
22

20

27

15

23

25
19
22
18

29
34
59
RET
32

13

26
12

37

31
21

Q4
17

31

12

13

(61)
20
30
34

21

16

17
(45)

25

26

12
22

13

23
(44)
14

(59
UFD)

28
25
29

40
44

(46)
36
35

15
31
26

27
(48)

12
(32)
(40)
21

17
15
(36)
11

18

17

25
42

11
24

28
21

23

10

40

14
(41)
31

32
(81)

19
25
22

29
24
16

28
30



POS
69th

70th
71st

72nd

73rd
74th

75th

76th
77th

78th
79th

80th

81st
82nd
83rd

84th
85th

86th

87th

88th

89th

90th

91st

92nd

93rd
94th
95th

96th
97th

98th
99th
100th

101st

102nd
103rd
104th
105th

106th

Timoneiro
Zoe Bakx
Chiara Lopes
Catharina
Vasconcellos

Eduardo Backheuser

Julia Miguez
Ricardo Backheuser

Luz Maria Goystisolo

Pietro Josquin
Ana Luiza Bartijotto

Magno Macario
Isabela Moura

Mila Vassel

Maria Regis e Silva
Teodoro Guadagnin
Pablo Sesto

Felipe Mateus
Joao Victor Paz

Pedro Rodrigues
Antbnio Joaquim de
Faria

Antonio Minns
Felipe Bethlem
Arthur Dietzsch
Frederico Corseuil

Juana Pusso

Rodrigo Casares

Luiz Felipe Vodopives

Juan Ignacio
Cernadas

Vicent Vogel

Raphaela
Vasconcellos

Leonardo Schreiner
Juliana Salles
Bernardo Raulino

Antonio Fakhouri

Francisco Vogel
Gabriela Teixeira
Josefina Stocik

Mia Catalina de
Bernardis

Henrique Santos

Numeral Categoria UF

3620

3520
4213

4120

4221
388

4229

4210
3314

3880
3373

4076

3317
4084
4265

4185
4144

4246

3538

3530

4274

4247

4209

3131

3206
3443
4048

4411
213

4108
3631
4241

4226

4413
4140
3435
3821

3609

Juv /
Fem.

Inf. / Fem.

Juv /
Fem.

Juv.

Inf.
Juv.

Inf.

Inf.

Juv/
Fem.

Inf.

Inf. / Fem.
Mirim /
Fem.

Inf. / Fem.
Juv.

Inf.

Inf.
Juv.

Mirim

Juv.

Inf.

Inf.

Inf.

Juv.

Juv/

Fem.

Juv.

Inf.
Inf.

Juv.
Inf. / Fem.

Mirim
Inf. / Fem.
Inf.

Inf.

Juv.

Inf. / Fem.
Inf. / Fem.
Inf. / Fem.

Inf.

SP

RJ
RJ

RJ

RJ
RJ

DF

RJ
RJ

BA
SP

RJ

RJ
RS
RJ

RS
BA

DF

RJ

SP

RJ

DF

RJ

ARG

RJ
RJ
ARG

BA
RJ

RS
RJ
DF

DF

BA
RJ
ARG
ARG

CNP

Clube

YCSA/
CBC

ICRJ
ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ
ICRJ

ICB-DF /
CBC

ICRJ
ICRJ

YCB/CBC

YCSA/
CBC

ICRJ

ICRJ
VDS /CBC
ICRJ

VDS /CBC
YCB/CBC

ICB-DF /
CBC

ICRJ

YCSA/
CBC

ICRJ

ICB-DF /
CBC

CcC

YCA

ICRJ
CNC
YCA

YCB/CBC
ICRJ

VDS /CBC
ICRJ

ICB-DF /
CBC

ICB-DF /
CBC

YCB/CBC
ICRJ
YCA
YCA

CNP

Flotilha
AMARELA | 165

AZUL 160
AZUL 156
AMARELA 182
AZUL 169
AZUL 187
AMARELA | 181
AMARELA 177
AZUL 173
AZUL 187
AZUL 196
AMARELA | 184
AZUL 184
AZUL 196
AZUL 202
AMARELA 187
AZUL 205
AZUL 193

AMARELA | 207

AMARELA 197

AMARELA 212

AMARELA | 207

AMARELA 213

AMARELA 208

AMARELA 204
AZUL 208
AMARELA 209

AZUL 205
AZUL 208
AZUL 214
AMARELA | 221
AZUL 230
AZUL 223

AMARELA 223
AMARELA 234
AMARELA 233
AZUL 232

AZUL 239

121

121
122

123

126
128

129

130
132

133
137

137

140
143
143

145
146

147

148

151

153

154

154

154

154
157
159

159
162

162
169
171

171

173
181
181
181

185

Total C/Desc Q1

19

(39)
30

51

38
31

(54)
34

27

33
44
49

40
50

29
41
(46)
48
(53)
17
46

37
(51)
40

45
45

Q2
(44)

31

(59
UFD)

42

37
48
47

41
38

44

38

(59
DNS)

19

(54)

26
33
47

(46)
32

41
35
28

40

(50)
46
50
48

51

Q3

33
(34)

(59
DNC)

36

(59
DNC)

24
30
28
59
DNS
33

(44)
39
31

26
23

45
45
41
42
46
(59

DNC)
19

43
(52)
47

38

Q4
38

32
27

59
DNC

22

59
DNC
33

23
37

28

(47)

41
(83)
16

38
35

29
24
40
30
46
59
DNC

45

49
32
34

39

(52)
42
48

43

43
37
47

41

Q5
37

31
34

35

29
12

(59
DSQ)

(42)

(59
BFD)

(46)

(59
DNC)

34
33
13

59
DNC

44

(50)
45
38

35
43

39
43
48

50

39
49
45
47

44



POS
107th

108th

109th
110th

111th
112th

113th

114th

114th

Timoneiro

Antonio Pedro
Alcantara

Jodo Vicente Joppert

Joaquina Ruiz
Catarina Almeida

Abril Baldi
Lorenzo Monta

Luca Ranauro

Jodo Taveira

Mateus Maia

Numeral Categoria UF

3442

4138

3874
4095

3532
3543

4130

4129

3563

Juv.

Juv.

Inf. / Fem.
Inf. / Fem.

Inf. / Fem.
Inf.

Juv.

Juv.

Juv.

Clube

RJ |ICRJ
RJ |CC

ARG YCA
RJ |ICRJ
ARG YCA
RJ |ICRJ
RJ |CRG
RJ |CNC
RJ |CNP

Flotilha
AZUL 254

AMARELA 258

AMARELA 254
AZUL 266

AZUL 265
AMARELA 280

AZUL 285

AMARELA 295

AZUL 205

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

195

199

199
207

210
221

226

236

236

Total C/Desc Q1

42

(59
DNC)

(59
DNC)

(59
DNC)

Q2 Q3
35 (59
DNC)
37 (59
DNC)
52 50
33 (59
DNC)
55 53
53 (59
DNC)
59 59
DNC |DNC
59 59
DNC | DNC
59 59
DNC | DNC

Q4

59
DNC

59
DNC

49

59
DNC

50

59
DNC

59
DNC

59
DNC

59
DNC

Q5

59
DNC

59
DNC

48

59
DNC

52

59
DNC

49

59
DNC

59
DNC


http://www.sailwave.com/

